
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo RICCARDO BORIS COSMOPOLITAN 79

1° Netto ALBERTO PELLEGRINI BELLOSGUARDO 73

2° Netto GUIDO BELLUCCI BAGNAIA 73

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto CARLO DE BOCCARD COSMOPOLITAN 73

2° Netto FRANCESCO SABATINI QUARRATA 73

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto PAOLO  FANCELLI COSMOPOLITAN 69

2° Netto MASSIMO MARTINI COSMOPOLITAN 73

1° Ladies MONICA MACCANTI COSMOPOLITAN 73

1° Seniores SILVIO BATTISTINI COSMOPOLITAN 73

WAGC TOUR 2025

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 19 gennaio 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI (Classifica Provvisoria)



1° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 79

2° PELLEGRINI ALBERTO BELLOSGUARDO 8  81

3° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 9  82

4° EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA FORTE MARMI 11 S 85

5° KALJEVIC NIKOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 12  87

ANTOLINI ROBERTO QUARRATA 13  87

7° DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 13  89

8° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 90

9° NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 91

10° DONATI MATTIA PAVONIERE 12  93

KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 93

12° GIUNTA GUIDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 13  95

13° PONZANELLI FABRIZIO FORTE MARMI 10 S 98

14° MUZZARELLI MICHELE GARFAGNANA 12  100

15° GORI FRANCESCO QUARRATA 12  N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro
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Classifica PARZIALE



1° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 69

2° PELLEGRINI ALBERTO BELLOSGUARDO 8  73

BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 9  73

4° EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA FORTE MARMI 11 S 74

ANTOLINI ROBERTO QUARRATA 13  74

6° KALJEVIC NIKOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 12  75

7° DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 13  76

8° DONATI MATTIA PAVONIERE 12  81

NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 81

KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 81

11° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 82

GIUNTA GUIDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 13  82

13° MUZZARELLI MICHELE GARFAGNANA 12  88

PONZANELLI FABRIZIO FORTE MARMI 10 S 88

15° GORI FRANCESCO QUARRATA 12  N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 73

SABATINI FRANCESCO QUARRATA 21  73

3° PRIORE FRANCIS SMITH QUARRATA 19 S 74

MARTELLI GIANLUCA QUARRATA 15 S 74

GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 74

6° BALDI MARCO QUARRATA 22  76

7° BUCCIARELLI MARCELLO ABBADIA 18 S 77

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 77

9° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 17 S 79

FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO VICOPELAGO 16 S 79

DI LERNIA PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16 S 79

12° TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 81

13° CONTI FRANCA FORTE MARMI 20 S L 84

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 84

15° BONUCCELLI LUCA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16  85

16° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 86

17° SABATINO ANDREA FORTE MARMI 21 S 88

18° INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 89

IOSEFFI RICCARDO BAGNAIA 16 S 89

20° COSTAGLI LUCA PARCO FIRENZE 20  N.P.

RIVANO ALESSANDRO RAPALLO 15  N.P.

MARTINETI GIACOMO PAVONIERE 20 S N.P.

PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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1° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 69

2° MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 73

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 73

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 73

5° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 36 S L 75

CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 75

FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 75

8° FLORIS CARLO SAN MARTINO 27 S 76

BOLOGNA SANDRO CA' MORO PUNTO DUE 27 S 76

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 76

11° Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 78

12° FABIANI MASSIMO CAPANNE 28 S 80

TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 80

14° BERNI PIER SANTE TIRRENIA 27 S 81

AUCELLO GIULIANO SAN MARTINO 26 S 81

16° DELL'AMICO PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 83

17° GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 84

ALBISETTI ALBERTO MIA 34 S 84

19° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 36 S 85

20° DELIA TIZIANA CASTELCONTURBIA 36 S L 86

21° GIACOBBI VALERIO FORTE MARMI 29 S 87

GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 87

23° CIOMPI PIERO RIVA TOSCANA 25 S 89

QUILICI MASSIMILIANO VICOPELAGO 33 S 89

25° SANTINI LUCA RIVA TOSCANA 28 S 93

26° GIANNINI ANDREA BELLOSGUARDO 31 S 99

27° LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 34 S N.R.

LETARI NARDO ROVEDINE 36 S N.R.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S N.P.
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